
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MINISTRY OF FISHERIES, ANIMAL HUSBANDRY AND DAIRYING

DEPARTMENT OF ANIMAL HUSBANDRY AND DAIRYING

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 1955

TO BE ANSWERED ON 11TH MARCH 2025


BUDGET ALLOCATION FOR RGM


1955. Shri K C Venugopal:

Will the Minister of FISHERIES, ANIMAL HUSBANDRY AND DAIRYING

मत्स्यपालन, पशुपालन और डेयरी मंत्री

be pleased to state:


(a) whether there has been any change in the budget allocation for Rashtriya Gokul Mission ; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?


ANSWER


THE MINISTER OF STATE FOR FISHERIES, ANIMAL HUSBANDRY AND

DAIRYING

(PROF. S. P. SINGH BAGHEL)


(a) and (b) No, Sir. There is no change in the budget allocation of Rs 2400 crore made available under the scheme Rashtriya Gokul Mission over duration of 5 years from 2021-22 to 2025-26.

